
Corexx
House No. 57, Near Assam Engineering College
Jalukbari, Guwahati - 14

SALES QUOTE
QUOTE #CR/21/033
GSTIN: 18ABGFM7495J2ZI

PREPARED FOR

Eastern Medical Supplies
Ashirwad Bhavan, Guwahati, Assam 781012

Project: OWVAL E COMMERCE Portal (Web Portal)

PREPARED DATE
22-01-2022

EXP. DATE
22-02-2022

# Description Qty Rate (Rs) Amount (Rs)

1 Landing page with Signup and Login Portal 1 (One) 35,000.00 35,000.00

2 E-Commerce Portal + Administrator Site
Including Payment Gateway Integration

1 (One) 95,000.00 95,000.00

3 Analytics + Notification (Self aware) 1 (One) 45,000.00 45,000.00

4 Delivery Executive Portal 1 (One) 35,000.00 35,000.00

5 Inventory Management System (for 1 warehouse
and 1 POS)

1 (One) 60,000.00 60,000.00

5 Project Management Cost 1 (One) 50,000.00 50,000.00

6 Client Pricing Matrix 1(One) 30,000.00 30,000.00

7 ICICI OEPSS MIS Integration 1(One) 40,000.00 40,000.00

8 AWS Server Setup 1(One) 30,000.00 30,000.00

9 Account With Party Ledger 1(One) 60,000.00 60,000.00

Note:
For any query call us at: 7002197274 / 8876371354 or email us at
pranjalkr.saikia@gmail.com

Sub-Total 4,80,000.00

GST @ 18% 86,400.00

Grand Total 5,66,400.00

mailto:pranjalkr.saikia@gmail.com


Corexx
House No. 57, Near Assam Engineering College
Jalukbari, Guwahati - 14

Bank Details
A/C Holder: COREXX Account No: 09401100000231
Bank Name: Punjab & Sind Bank  Branch: Maligaon
Bank IFSC: PSIB0020940

* Payment to be done on delivery of each module.
* Hardware costs are not included in this quotation. Barcode scanners, barcode printers, bill printers will be
required for the inventory module (per warehouse per POS).

# Description Work

1 Landing page with Signup and Login Portal Done

2 E-Commerce Portal + Administrator Site
Including Payment Gateway Integration

Done

3 Analytics + Notification (Self aware) In Progress

4 Delivery Executive Portal Done

5 Inventory Management System (for 1 warehouse and 1 POS) Done

5 Project Management Cost Done

6 Client Pricing Matrix (New Module) Done

7 ICICI OEPSS MIS Integration(New Module) In Progress

8 AWS SERVER Setup Done

9 Account With Party Ledger (New Module) In Progress



Corexx
House No. 57, Near Assam Engineering College
Jalukbari, Guwahati - 14

Payment Details

# Description Amount

1 First Payment Done 100,000.00

2 Total Pending Amount 466,400.00

3 Completed Module pending Amount 295,300.00

4 Progress Module Amount 171,100.00

Total Project Value 566,400.00

Note:  Sir, Please  Release Completed Module Pending Amount (295,300.00) by 20 November
2022.


